
   

        

    

  

 
  

   

 

 

 
 

  

      

  

  

      

     

    

      

     

       

      

        

      

    

     

   

       

      

    

     

        

    

    

       

    

    

    

      

    

      

      

     

  

  

  

11/13/2018 1:20:11 PM Sweet Home School District #55 Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For 41 AMES CREEK HAWTHORNE AM 

Route: 41 AMES CREEK Start Time: 06:39 am Total Riders: 79 
Bus: 68 End Time: 07:52 am Max Load: 79 

Driver: THOMPSON, PHILLIP Total Time: 73:35 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor: JUNIOR HIGH Distance: 19.02 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Driver Sign-On Time: 06:19 am Driver Sign-Off Time: 07:57 am 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

6:39 am GARAGE BUS GARAGE 

6:40 am START AMES CREEK RD No Intersection [S] 

6:53 am STOP 42909 AMES CREEK RD [N] 1 

6:59 am STOP 192 21ST AVE [W] 2 

7:06 am STOP 21ST AVE @ CEDAR ST [S] 4 

7:07 am STOP 555 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD [SE] 3 

7:08 am STOP AMES CREEK RD @ GRAPE ST [SE] 11 

7:10 am STOP 18TH AVE @ KALMIA ST [SE] 2 

7:13 am STOP 3137 MAIN ST ( TRAILER VILLA ) [SW] 1 

7:14 am STOP MAIN ST @ 41ST AVE [SW] 2 

7:14 am STOP 4303 MAIN ST [S] 2 

7:15 am STOP WAGON WHEEL TRAILER PARK [W] 8 

7:16 am STOP Mennonite Church [W] 1 

7:17 am STOP 44TH AVE @ LIVE OAK ST [W] 5 

7:18 am STOP 44TH AVE @ AIRPORT RD [NW] 7 

7:19 am STOP 1179/1178 43RD AVE [W] 1 

7:20 am STOP 1090/1094 1/2 43RD AVE [W] 2 

7:20 am STOP 1078 43RD AVE 2 STORY BLUE HOUSE [W] 3 

7:22 am STOP 898 43RD AVE [NW] 2 

7:24 am STOP 775/743 43RD AVE [SE] 1 

7:26 am STOP STOP 1149 / 1147 43RD AVE [E] 3 

7:27 am STOP 4301 LONG ST [E] 2 

7:28 am STOP 4216 LONG ST [N] 3 

7:28 am STOP 4231/4230 LONG ST [N] 1 

7:29 am STOP LONG ST @ 42ND AVE [N] 2 

7:29 am STOP 4118/4120 LONG ST [N] 2 

7:30 am STOP LONG ST @ 41ST AVE [NE] 6 

7:31 am STOP LONG ST @ 40TH AVE [NE] 2 

7:32 am STOP HAWTHORNE ES LOADING POINT/LONG ST 37 

7:41 am STOP HIGH SCHOOL 27 

7:48 am DEST JUNIOR HIGH 15 

7:52 am GARAGE BUS GARAGE 


